Medical Needles & Disposable Medical Equipment
용창
Medical Needles &
Disposable Medical
Equipments
YONG CHANG
02   |  03
May. 10, 1999

NEEDLES
일회용 천자침
• Yongchang spinal and epidural needle is safe and accurate.
• Using SUS304 Stainless steel pipe.
• 제조허가번호 : 제인17-4947호
PuNtuRE NEEDLES
일회용 천자침
12   |  13 YONG CHANG
Spinal Type Epidural Type PP Type
Model Guage Type
Length
Color
Outer
Inner Inner Box Carton
mm O.D. I.D.
EP018080 18G EP 80mm Pink 1.27±0.02 0.97±0.02 0.90±0.02 50pcs 600pcs
EP020080 20G EP 80mm Yellow 0.91±0.02 0.60±0.01 0.55±0.01 50pcs 600pcs
EP022080 22G EP 80mm Black 0.72±0.01 0.40±0.01 0.37±0.01 50pcs 600pcs
EP025080 25G EP 80mm Orange 1.52±0.01 0.27±0.01 0.25±0.01 50pcs 600pcs
PP018090 18G PP 90mm Pink 1.27±0.02 0.97±0.02 0.90±0.02 50pcs 600pcs
PP020090 20G PP 90mm Yellow 0.91±0.02 0.60±0.01 0.55±0.01 50pcs 600pcs
PP022090 22G PP 90mm Black 0.72±0.01 0.40±0.01 0.37±0.01 50pcs 600pcs
PP025090 25G PP 90mm Orange 1.52±0.01 0.27±0.01 0.25±0.01 50pcs 600pcs
QB018090 18G QB 90mm Pink 1.27±0.02 0.97±0.02 0.90±0.02 50pcs 600pcs
QB020090 20G QB 90mm Yellow 0.91±0.02 0.60±0.01 0.55±0.01 50pcs 600pcs
QB022090 22G QB 90mm Black 0.72±0.01 0.40±0.01 0.37±0.01 50pcs 600pcs
QB025090 25G QB 90mm Orange 1.52±0.01 0.27±0.01 0.25±0.01 50pcs 600pcs
InSuLIn
SYRIngE
인슐린 주사기
• Using SUS304 Stainless steel pipe.
• U-100 insulin syringes in 1ml (100unit), 0.5ml (50unit) and 0.3ml (30unit)
are available.
• Medical grade lubricant minimizes penetration resistance.
• Smooth movement of plunger alleviates patient discomfort.
• Individually blister packing / 100pcs in a inner box
INSuLIN SYRINgE
인슐린 주사기
14   |  15 YONG CHANG
Model
Syringe Plunger
Guage (G)
Needle
Length(mm)
Needle O.D.
(mm)Size(㎖) O.D. Length Length O.D.
YCIS102913 1 6.7 87.6 84.2 9 29G 13 0.324~0.351
YCIS103013 1 6.7 87.6 84.2 9 30G 13 0.298~0.320
YCIS103113 1 6.7 87.6 84.2 9 31G 13 0.254~0.267
YCIS103306 1 6.7 87.6 84.2 9 33G 6 0.203~0.216
YCIS103304 1 6.7 87.6 84.2 9 33G 4 0.203~0.216
YCIS103406 1 6.7 87.6 84.2 9 34G 6 0.178~0.191
YCIS103404 1 6.7 87.6 84.2 9 34G 4 0.178~0.191
YCIS052913 0.5 5.9 77.6 74.2 8.7 29G 13 0.324~0.351
YCIS053008 0.5 5.9 77.6 74.2 8.7 30G 8 0.298~0.320
YCIS053108 0.5 5.9 77.6 74.2 8.7 31G 8 0.254~0.267
YCIS053208 0.5 5.9 77.6 74.2 8.7 32G 8 0.229~0.241
YCIS053306 0.5 5.9 77.6 74.2 8.7 33G 6 0.203~0.216
YCIS053304 0.5 5.9 77.6 74.2 8.7 33G 4 0.203~0.216
YCIS053406 0.5 5.9 77.6 74.2 8.7 34G 6 0.178~0.191
YCIS053404 0.5 5.9 77.6 74.2 8.7 34G 4 0.178~0.191
YCIS033108 0.3 5 70.6 67.3 8.9 31G 8 0.254~0.267
YCIS033208 0.3 5 70.6 67.3 8.9 32G 8 0.229~0.241
YCIS033306 0.3 5 70.6 67.3 8.9 33G 6 0.203~0.216
YCIS033304 0.3 5 70.6 67.3 8.9 33G 4 0.203~0.216
YCIS033406 0.3 5 70.6 67.3 8.9 34G 6 0.178~0.191
YCIS033404 0.3 5 70.6 67.3 8.9 34G 4 0.178~0.191
Medical Needles & Disposable Medical Equipment
(주)용창
Yongchang Co., LTD.
37, Hwanggeum-ro 291beon-gil, Yangchon-eup,